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LANGUAGE ARTS CARAVAN 2012

MIAMI
MUSKOGEE
MCALESTER

TULSA

TULSA

ENID

LAWTON
ARDMORE

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

CANCELLATION POLICY AND CONTINGENCY PLAN:

7:30 - 8:00 Registration
8:00 - 8:10 Orientation
8:10 - 3:20 Presentations and Displays

(NO PRE-REGISTERING IS REQUIRED)
Miami Civic Center
Civic Center
Eastern Oklahoma State College
Spirit Bank Event Center
Spirit Bank Event Center
Cherokee Strip Conference Center
Great Plains Tech Center

Ardmore Convention Center

South Penn Conference Center
South Penn Conference Center

OKLAHOMA EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION (OEPA)

129 5th Avenue N. W.
5th & Boston
1802 E. College Avenue

10441 S. Regal Blvd.
10441 S. Regal Blvd.
123 W. Main Street

4500 S. W. Lee Blvd.
2401 North Rockford

13301 S. Penn
13301 S. Penn

IF THE SCHOOLS ARE CLOSED IN THE CITY WHERE THE CARAVAN IS BEING HELD BECAUSE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER,

THEN THE CARAVAN IS CANCELLED FOR THAT LOCATION AND WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED.
MAY CALL EITHER DEPOSITORY FOR INFORMATION (ARCHWAY 888-658-3982 OR THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK DEPOSITORY

800-456-2828).

IF YOU ARE UNSURE YOU

918-542-6685
918-682-9131
918-426-5272

918-369-9300

918-369-9300

580-234-1919

580-250-5550

580-226-2826

405-809-3500
405-809-3500



